LEDVANCE.CO.NZ
HEADLINE
SECOND HEADLINE
SUB HEADLINE
PANEL PRO
PANEL PRO
The new LEDvance Panel Pro family features high CRI 90+ enabling greater depth of colour perception
especially in the red spectrum producing a vibrant and attractive light to illuminate your working

3
<19 60000h
ORDERING CODES - PANEL PRO
IP54/20
Product name EAN10 Model number
DUAL WATTAGE
PANEL PRO 600X600 LEDVANCE 4099854398759 OSRO398759
33/
20
4000/
2400
3000/
3500/
4000
90 120
FAST
CONNECTOR
595 595 32
PANEL PRO 1200X300 LEDVANCE 4099854398773 OSRO398773
33/
20
4000/
2400
3000/
3500/
4000
90 120
FAST
CONNECTOR
295 1195 32
PANEL PRO 1200X600 LEDVANCE 4099854398797 OSRO398797
49/
30
6000/
3600
3000/
3500/
4000
90 120
FAST
CONNECTOR
595 1195 34
DALI
PANEL PRO 600X600 LEDVANCE
DALI
4099854398810 OSRO398810 33 4000
3000/
3500/
4000
90 120 DALI 595 595 32
PANEL PRO 1200X300 LEDVANCE
DALI
4099854398834 OSRO398834 33 4000
3000/
3500/
4000
90 120 DALI 295 1195 32
PANEL PRO 1200X600 LEDVANCE
DALI
4099854398858 OSRO398858 49 6000
3000/
3500/
4000
90 120 DALI 595 1195 34
ACCESSORIES
PANEL LED SEISMIC RESTRAINT 4099854417191 OSRO417191
PANEL LED PENDANT SUSPENSION KIT LEDVANCE 4058075737655 OSRO737655
PANEL LED SURFACE MOUNT KIT 1200X300
LEDVANCE
4058075426498 OSRO426498
PANEL LED SURFACE MOUNT KIT 600X600 LEDVANCE 4099854246760 OSRO246760
PANEL LED SURFACE MOUNT KIT 1200X600
LEDVANCE